
CONTACT INFO

Robin Good, BDes

780-999-3478

robingooddesign@gmail.com

www.robingoodart.com

LOCATION & HOURS

Edmonton Alberta, Canada

9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Monday - Thursday

Meetings by appointment only.

© Robin Good Art & Design - 2021  |  www.robingoodart.com  |  Page 1 of 1

ROBIN GOOD ART & DESIGN PRINT PRICING  |  2021

CUSTOM GREETING CARDS

MADE WITH LOVE IN CANADA
Artwork created by Robin Good in Edmonton, Alberta Canada. Cards are 

digitally printed full colour single-sided on Lynx Smooth Cover White 

100# paper. Printer based out of Edmonton AB, Canada. Paper sourced 

from Ontario, Canada (also uses 20% recycled materials). Decals are 

printed in Edmonton or Vancouver with eco-inks and matte laminated for 

weather-resistance. Please allow 5-10 business days for production.

PRODUCT DETAILS
• 5”x7” Card  

• 5.25” x 7.25” (A7) Envelope

• 2” x 2” Circular decal

ORDERING

Contact me to place your order 

or request a sample. Shipping 

and free local delivery available.

PRICING

Greeting Cards with Envelopes              Quantity             Price            Total

• One print of 25

• One print of 50 or two sets of 25

• One print of 75 or three sets of 25

• One print of 100 or four sets of 25

Matching Decals                Quantity             Price            Total

• One print of 25

• One print of 50

• One print of 100

Clear Top Gift Boxes                Quantity             Price            Total

• Fits 10 cards with envelopes.

ABOUT THE PRINT
Prints of commissioned artwork by 

Robin Good only. If you would like a 

custom-illustrated card, or order a larger 

quantity, please contact me for pricing. 

YOUR 
ARTWORK 

HERE

& HERE

25

50

75

100

$3.00

$2.50

$2.25

$2.00

$75.00

$125.00

$168.75

$200.00

25

50

100

$1.80

$1.60

$1.40

$45.00

$80.00

$140.00

1 $4.50 $4.50


