

CUSTOM GREETING CARDS

PRICING

Greeting Cards with Envelopes	Quantity	Price	Total
• One print of 25	25	\$3.00	\$75.00
• One print of 50 or two sets of 25	50	\$2.50	\$125.00
• One print of 75 or three sets of 25	75	\$2.25	\$168.75
• One print of 100 or four sets of 25	100	\$2.00	\$200.00

Matching Decals	Quantity	Price	Total
• One print of 25	25	\$1.80	\$45.00
• One print of 50	50	\$1.60	\$80.00
• One print of 100	100	\$1.40	\$140.00
Clear Top Gift Boxes	Quantity	Price	Total



PRODUCT DETAILS

• Fits 10 cards with envelopes.

- 5"x7" Card
- 5.25" x 7.25" (A7) Envelope
- 2" x 2" Circular decal

ABOUT THE PRINT

Prints of commissioned artwork by Robin Good only. If you would like a custom-illustrated card, or order a larger quantity, please contact me for pricing.

\$4.50

\$4.50

MADE WITH LOVE IN CANADA

Artwork created by Robin Good in Edmonton, Alberta Canada. Cards are digitally printed full colour single-sided on Lynx Smooth Cover White 100# paper. Printer based out of Edmonton AB, Canada. Paper sourced from Ontario, Canada (also uses 20% recycled materials). Decals are printed in Edmonton or Vancouver with eco-inks and matte laminated for weather-resistance. Please allow 5-10 business days for production.

ORDERING

Contact me to place your order and free local delivery available.

LOCATION & HOURS

Edmonton Alberta, Canada 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Monday - Thursday Meetings by appointment only.

CONTACT INFO

Robin Good, BDes 780-999-3478 robingooddesign@gmail.com